PA020919

NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 2 September, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 29 August, 2019 8:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091901 3YO MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 3). GPPBD/HWOE. 2185 metres.

Trainer

3YO NE HWOE $6,000+

Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

1
2

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

THE DUBLIN XPRESS / 0.00
TIC TAC TOMMY /0.00

June Henderson

Phil Duggan

Donald Harper
Emily Suvaljko

24
10

FT
FT

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091902 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 1684 m

Trainer

Fillies & Mares
Maiden (HWOE = $0)

Driver

etres.
P

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

TRIPLE BRIE /0.00
MILLWOOD POLY NZ/0.00
MAJOR DAZZLER /0.00
MISS HARLEQUIN / 0.00
BRAVE LADY /0.00

EBEE AVIATOR/0.00
GIVEUSTHESPOILS / 0.00
OURCARIBBEANCRUISE / 0.00
CATCH ME COUGAR /0.00
REGAL BABE /0.00

DARK SENSATIONS /0.00
CIRCUS RUNAWAY /0.00

Bianca Ashcroft
Barry Howlett
Wayne Price
Tracy Reay

Kat Warwick
Aldo Cortopassi
Sarah Suvaljko
Garry Johnson
Errol Ashcroft
Wayne Price
Helen Miller

Mary Kulcsar

Emily Suvaljko
Aiden De Campo
Wayne Price
Nathan Turvey
Shannon Suvaljko
Aldo Cortopassi
Dylan Egerton-Green
Garry Johnson

No Driver Listed
Wayne Price
Donald Harper

Shannon Suvaljko

29
29
25
24
24
20
17
17
15
11

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091903 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

~ ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE LT $70,000 With L5$ LT $2,250.
TERIrence to HWOE $28"685+ (Level 9). PBD/HWOEL2. 1483 metres.

HWOE LT $40,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $46,500)

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

THE LIGHTNING STRIKE NZ/24,098.66
ALLWOODS ROCKNROLL /37,831.20
SEA ME SMILE / 31,019.00

MAJOR SPOILT / 37,500.00

WESLEY / 66,731.85

HIGHVIEW SADLER NZ/33,916.50
MACHRIE NZ / 27,500.00

ROCK N ROLL DELIGHT NZ /33,783.75
SIR NICHOLAS / 34,483.50

SERGEANT OATS / 28,160.58
MAGESTIC PRINCE / 25,203.47

IM BATMAN / 51,313.75

TERRAFORCE / 37,500.00

G F JBond, S A Bond
Peter Anderson
Debra Lewis
Chris Beckett
Sarah Wall
Peter Anderson
Chris King
Sarah Suvaljko
Bruce Lovett
Courtney Burch
Giles Inwood
Phil Duggan
Tracy Reay

Ryan Warwick

No Driver Listed
Jocelyn Young
Aaron Beckett

Dylan Egerton-Green
No Driver Listed
Emily Suvaljko

Dylan Egerton-Green
Chris Lewis
Shannon Suvaljko
Giles Inwood

Phil Duggan

Michael Grantham

33
31
30
30
25
23
21
21
19
17
15
15
13

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091907)

(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091903)

(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091904)
(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091903)




PA020919

NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 2 September, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 29 August, 2019 8:30 am

Page 2 of 4

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091904 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE LT $25,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $31,500).

Preference to HWOE $12,000+ (Level 7). RBD. 2185 metres.

Trainer Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

INFATUATION NZ / 10,506.37
CAPTAIN KIRK NZ / 20,892.50
HIT IT RICH NZ / 21,583.50

THE LIGHTNING STRIKE NZ/ 24,098.66

BLISSFULLABBEY / 12,957.00
SEA ME SMILE / 31,019.00

TIZ ART NZ / 15,757.00

BITCOIN / 15,772.29

UNIVERSAL MAJOR / 13,290.36
NOWUSEEMESMILE / 29,463.00
LEESEME LIFESTYLE /12,063.85
IM THOR / 13,450.50

ALWAYS ON / 22,350.00
ROCKMENOW / 18,435.75
MACHRIE NZ / 27,500.00

SEGER NZ/21,201.25
BRUGARS LUCK / 17,500.00
PUNTERS DREAM NZ / 23,631.00
SERGEANT OATS / 28,160.58
MAGESTIC PRINCE / 25,203.47
GUNNA GET LUCKY / 29,106.50
SPOILT DILINGER / 17,129.85

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick
Bob Mellsop Gary Hall Jnr
Debra Lewis Jocelyn Young
Tracy Reay Dean Miller

G F JBond, S ABond Bailey McDonough
Dean Kelly Aldo Cortopassi
Sarah Suvaljko Dylan Egerton-Green
Barry Giudice Barry Giudice
Garry Johnson Garry Johnson

Matthew Scott
Kevin Charles
Chris King
Claire Cummins
Garry Mills
Barry Howlett

Shannon Suvaljko
Shannon Suvaljko
Emily Suvaljko (cl)
No Driver Listed
Trent Wheeler
Aiden De Campo
Courtney Burch No Driver Listed
Giles Inwood Corey Peterson (cl)
Wayne Justins Jack Justins

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson

44
35
35
33
31
30
29
29
29
28
27
25
24
21
21
19
17
17
17
15
13

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC02091905),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091904)
(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091905)
(1-PAC02091905),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091905),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091905)

(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091903)

(1-PAC02091907),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091904)
(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091903)

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091905 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE LT $12,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $18,500)
Preference to HWOE $6,000+ (Level 5)

(CdK¥BEEions for Novice DriEV¥illies & Mares). GPPBD/HWORPB 185 metres.

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

INFATUATION NZ / 10,506.37
TINSELTOWN NZ /1,921.50
WHERE YA BIN NZ / 11,975.24
MINIMUM WAGE / 16,012.50
SMART FORTUNE NZ/ 9,850.24
TUAKANA NZ /7,045.50

TIZ ART NZ / 15,757.00

BITCOIN / 15,772.29
ROCKNROLL DREAMS / 6,725.24
LEESEME LIFESTYLE /12,063.85
BOLTA/11,545.61

SAMEPLACE SAMETIME / 14,060.58
ROCKMENOW / 18,435.75

JOIN THE QUE / 5,684.43
WESTERN ARTERRA / 6,725.24
IM LOKI / 7,686.00

DIBABA /10,142.35

ELIZA DUNDEE NZ/1,462.50
DOREENS GIFT / 8,840.00

G F J Bond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick
G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick
G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick

Hayden Reeves Bailey McDonough (cl)

Barry Howlett Aiden De Campo

Sonia Zucchiatti Chris Lewis

Tracy Reay Madeleine Young (cl)
G F JBond, S A Bond Bailey McDonough (cl)
Colin Brown Colin Brown

Barry Giudice Barry Giudice

Gary Hall Snr Stuart McDonald

Kevin Charles Corey Peterson (cl)

Kevin Charles Corey Peterson (cl)
Chris Voak

Colin Brown

Kevin Charles
Colin Brown

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson

Nigel Johns Nigel Johns
Nigel Johns Nigel Johns
Garry Johnson Garry Johnson

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC02091905),(2-PAC02091904)
(1-PAC02091906),(2-PAC02091905)
(1-PAC02091907),(2-PAC02091905)

(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091905)
(1-PAC02091905),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091905),(2-PAC02091904)

(1-PAC02091904),(2-PAC02091905)
(1-PAC02091906),(2-PAC02091905)

(1-PAC02091906),(2-PAC02091905)
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NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 2 September, 2019

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 29 August, 2019 8:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091906 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 3). GPPBD/HWOE. 1684 metres.

Trainer

NE HWOE $6,000+

Driver

HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

REMIT ME WHITBY / 3,841.12
TINSELTOWN NZ /1,921.50
THE VERANDAH / 3,362.62
ROSIES DELIGHT NZ/ 3,362.62
LADY LANI/ 4,883.81

HARD TO FORGET / 4,483.50
RIGHT ROYAL CHEER / 5,284.12
IM DRINKINDOUBLES / 0.00
ELLEKER HANOVER / 3,843.00
CAMILLA /2,562.00

LIL ROSIE LEE / 4,163.25
OVER ARMED / 5,284.12

JOIN THE QUE / 5,684.43
SHELLWOOD CHIEF /0.00
SOOTY THE SPY /0.00
GLITTERS /0.00

ELIZA DUNDEE NZ/ 1,462.50

Debra Lewis

G F JBond, S ABond

Chris Willis
Barry Howlett
Don Wegner
Brian Ferguson
Debra Lewis
June Henderson
Garry Johnson
Hayden Reeves
Leeann Lee
Kyle Anderson
Kevin Charles
Barry Giudice
Helen Miller
Tracy Reay
Nigel Johns

Jocelyn Young
Ryan Warwick
Gary Hall Jnr
Aiden De Campo
Stephen Simms
Stuart McDonald
Jocelyn Young
Donald Harper
Garry Johnson
Bailey McDonough
Donald Harper
Kyle Harper
Chris Voak
Barry Giudice
Donald Harper
Dean Miller

Nigel Johns

39
36
33
30
28
28
25
24
23
21
20
17
17
16
15

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC02091906),(2-PAC02091905)

(1-PAC02091906),(2-PAC02091905)

(1-PAC02091906),(2-PAC02091905)

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091907 3YO+ SS PACE (SS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Trainer

Driver

HWOE $25,000+ HANDICAP STAND
(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE)
Preference to HWOE $25,000+ (Level 8).

RBD. 2631 metres.
HPR

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

WHERE YA BIN NZ / 11,975.24
KINGSLAYER NZ / 25,208.50
MAJOR SPOILT / 37,500.00
MACHSGAIN NZ / 18,733.50
FALLING STARZZZ / 31,802.35
BRONZE SEEKER NZ/76,245.50
BRUGARS LUCK / 17,500.00

G F JBond, S A Bond
G F JBond, S A Bond
Chris Beckett

G F JBond, S A Bond

Reece Kaptein

Ryan Warwick

Ryan Warwick
Aaron Beckett

Ryan Warwick

Dylan Egerton-Green
No Driver Listed
Trent Wheeler

Peter Anderson

Garry Mills

35
33
30
30
25
23
17

FT
FT
10
FT
FT
40
FT

(1-PAC02091907),(2-PAC02091905)

(1-PAC02091903),(2-PAC02091907)

(1-PAC02091907),(2-PAC02091904)

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC02091908 3YO+ SS TROT (SS) of $7,500. 3YO+

HWOE $0+ HANDICAP STAND

(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE F&M ONLY) (Level 1)

(Concessions for Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2116 metres.
HPR

Trainer Driver

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 29 August 2019. PREFERENCE to horses

DIAMOND GEEZER /45,000.00

SPRINGFIELD HUGH NZ / 37,426.75

TON TINE NZ/ 37,500.00

EARL HARBOUR NZ / 35,000.00
FOUR NO TRUMPS / 9,563.25
ANGUS BOLT NZ/8,713.25

Nigel Johns Donald Harper

Craig Abercromby Robert Abercromby

Claire Cummins Maddison Brown

Nigel Johns Lauren Jones
Wayne Price Wayne Price
Nigel Johns Nigel Johns

28
21
19
18
11

70
60
60
60
20

Unique Nominations =

82



PA020919 Page 4 of 4
NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 2 September, 2019
ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 29 August, 2019 8:30 am
Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )
Current
Licence

Display Name Code Contact Number

R C (Robert) Abercromby DRA 0418 190 051

K D (Kyle) Anderson DRB 0433 907 067

A L (Amy) Baxter DRB 0452 022 996

M D (Michael) Blakemore DRA 0448147939

J P (Jeff) Bourne DRB 0416 778 747

M K (Maddison) Brown DRA 0457 001 706

S L (Sheldon) Cook DRB 0407 242 000

J B (Joshua) Dunn DRB 0411 038 810

I J (Isaac) Edwards DRB 0422 861 771

S W (Scott) Elson DRB 0457 457 226

R S (Ryan) Eyre DRB 0414 650 362

H (Hayden) Hancock DRB 0437 778 156

M W (Mark) Johnson DRA 0426 567 893

B L (Bailey) McDonough DRA 0439502870

L N (Liam) O'Connor DRB 0419953567

C L (Corey) Peterson DRA 0478 944 011

D M (Deni) Roberts DRA 0419 250 048

J F (Joshua) Stampalia DRB 0439 691 246

S (Shane) Steele DRA 0400 870 555

E J (Emily) Suvaljko DRA 0426 598 986

A M (Aimee-Lee) Wood DRB 0409 270 542

J A (Jocelyn) Young DRA 0403 735 248

M C (Madeleine) Young DRA 0413 900 298

Total Drivers on Report =



